

Sourcing Event 269 Annual Concrete and Paver Stone

Sourcing Event Line	Sourcing Event Item Description	Quantity	Unit Of Measure	Team Contracting Inc		FG Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Proce	Unit Price	Total Proce
1	MOBILIZATION	100.00	EA	600.00	\$ 60,000.00	2000.00	\$ 200,000.00
2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6-INCH)	50000.00	SF	8.50	\$ 425,000.00	10.00	\$ 500,000.00
3	COLOR CONCRETE SIDEWALK	300.00	SF	9.00	\$ 2,700.00	50.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (8-INCH)	200.00	SF	9.50	\$ 1,900.00	20.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	CURB (TYPE A)	100.00	LF	20.00	\$ 2,000.00	75.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	CURB (TYPE D)	500.00	LF	31.00	\$ 15,500.00	75.00	\$ 37,500.00
7	CURB (TYPE F)	500.00	LF	32.00	\$ 16,000.00	75.00	\$ 37,500.00
8	VALLEY GUTTER	500.00	LF	25.00	\$ 12,500.00	75.00	\$ 37,500.00
9	CURB (DROP CURB)	500.00	LF	18.00	\$ 9,000.00	75.00	\$ 37,500.00
10	CURB WITH SIDEWALK	50.00	LF	50.00	\$ 2,500.00	100.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	HEADER CURB	500.00	LF	20.00	\$ 10,000.00	75.00	\$ 37,500.00
12	WHEEL STOPS	10.00	EA	150.00	\$ 1,500.00	80.00	\$ 800.00
13	ADA RAMPS	150.00	EA	600.00	\$ 90,000.00	2000.00	\$ 300,000.00
14	STORM DRAIN SLAB (NEW COVER)	20.00	EA	1000.00	\$ 20,000.00	4000.00	\$ 80,000.00
15	STORM DRAIN SLAB (EXISTING COVER)	20.00	EA	1000.00	\$ 20,000.00	3500.00	\$ 70,000.00
16	TREE ROOTS	250.00	EA	140.00	\$ 35,000.00	200.00	\$ 50,000.00
17	WATER METER BOX	500.00	EA	80.00	\$ 40,000.00	200.00	\$ 100,000.00
18	PAVER BRICKS (NEW 3-1/8)	750.00	SF	11.00	\$ 8,250.00	50.00	\$ 37,500.00
19	PAVER BRICKS (NEW 2-3/8)	750.00	SF	11.00	\$ 8,250.00	50.00	\$ 37,500.00
20	CLAY BRICKS	200.00	SF	10.00	\$ 2,000.00	50.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	PAVER BRICKS (EXISTING)	1500.00	SF	13.00	\$ 19,500.00	40.00	\$ 60,000.00
22	CLAY BRICKS	200.00	SF	8.50	\$ 1,700.00	50.00	\$ 10,000.00
23	LIMEROCK	200.00	SY	15.00	\$ 3,000.00	50.00	\$ 10,000.00
24	LIMEROCK	300.00	SY	16.00	\$ 4,800.00	60.00	\$ 18,000.00
25	LIMEROCK	200.00	SY	20.00	\$ 4,000.00	70.00	\$ 14,000.00
26	LIMEROCK	200.00	SY	20.00	\$ 4,000.00	80.00	\$ 16,000.00
27	PAVING (1-INCH)	300.00	SY	30.00	\$ 9,000.00	50.00	\$ 15,000.00
28	PAVING (1-1/2 INCH)	300.00	SY	30.00	\$ 9,000.00	50.00	\$ 15,000.00
29	PAVING (SP OR FC 9.5)	100.00	SY	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	50.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	PAVING (COLORED ASPHALT)	100.00	SY	125.00	\$ 12,500.00	500.00	\$ 50,000.00
31	TACK COAT	100.00	GA	25.00	\$ 2,500.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00
32	PRIME COAT	100.00	GA	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00
33	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (6-	200.00	LF	6.00	\$ 1,200.00	8.00	\$ 1,600.00
34	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (6-	200.00	LF	4.00	\$ 800.00	6.00	\$ 1,200.00

Sourcing Event 269 Annual Concrete and Paver Stone

Sourcing Event Line	Sourcing Event Item Description	Quantity	Unit Of Measure	Team Contracting Inc		FG Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Proce	Unit Price	Total Proce
35	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (6-	200.00	LF	4.00	\$ 800.00	6.00	\$ 1,200.00
36	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (8-	200.00	LF	8.00	\$ 1,600.00	7.00	\$ 1,400.00
37	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (12	100.00	LF	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	8.00	\$ 800.00
38	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (18	100.00	LF	12.00	\$ 1,200.00	10.00	\$ 1,000.00
39	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (24	100.00	LF	14.00	\$ 1,400.00	20.00	\$ 2,000.00
40	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (HA	10.00	EA	450.00	\$ 4,500.00	200.00	\$ 2,000.00
41	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (SY	10.00	EA	450.00	\$ 4,500.00	500.00	\$ 5,000.00
42	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE (RP	50.00	EA	25.00	\$ 1,250.00	10.00	\$ 500.00
43	TREE GRATE	10.00	EA	1600.00	\$ 16,000.00	5000.00	\$ 50,000.00
44	ROOT BARRIER (12-INCH)	800.00	LF	30.00	\$ 24,000.00	40.00	\$ 32,000.00
45	ROOT BARRIER (24-INCH)	200.00	LF	30.00	\$ 6,000.00	60.00	\$ 12,000.00
46	CONCRETE GRINDING	20.00	EA	400.00	\$ 8,000.00	1000.00	\$ 20,000.00
47	SIGNS (NEW)	10.00	EA	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	1400.00	\$ 14,000.00
48	SIGNS (EXISTING)	20.00	EA	250.00	\$ 5,000.00	400.00	\$ 8,000.00
49	UTILITY ADJUSTMENT (VALVE BOX)	10.00	EA	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	1000.00	\$ 10,000.00
50	UTILITY ADJUSTMENT (CLEAN-OUT)	10.00	EA	500.00	\$ 5,000.00	1000.00	\$ 10,000.00
51	UTILITY ADJUSTMENT (INLET)	5.00	EA	1200.00	\$ 6,000.00	1000.00	\$ 5,000.00
52	UTILITY ADJUSTMENT (MANHOLE)	5.00	EA	1200.00	\$ 6,000.00	1000.00	\$ 5,000.00
53	PRESSURE CLEAN (PAVERS)	200.00	SF	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	20.00	\$ 4,000.00
54	PRESSURE CLEAN (CONCRETE)	200.00	SF	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	20.00	\$ 4,000.00
55	TREE GRATE	5.00	EA	1600.00	\$ 8,000.00	6000.00	\$ 30,000.00
56	SOD (BAHIA)	1000.00	SY	14.00	\$ 14,000.00	10.00	\$ 10,000.00
57	SOD (ST. AUGUSTINE)	1500.00	SY	14.00	\$ 21,000.00	12.00	\$ 18,000.00
		Sub Total		\$ 1,002,350.00		\$ 2,086,500.00	
		Allowances		\$ 9,000.00		\$ 9,000.00	